
Governors Meetings 2023/24 

 

Formally approved on  July 23 by FGB 

Full Governing Body Meetings and Finance Committee Meetings will be held in the 

Conference Room commencing at 5.30pm unless otherwise advised. 

AUTUMN 2023 

21/09/2023 FULL GOVERNORS  

 

19/10/2023 FULL GOVERNORS  

  

20/11/2023 FINANCE COMMITTEE Pay Committee Meeting to Follow 

 

07/12/2023 FULL GOVERNORS 

 

SPRING 2024 

11/01/2024 FULL GOVERNORS 

  

22/01/2024 FINANCE COMMITTEE Pay Committee Meeting to Follow 

 

08/02/2024 FULL GOVERNORS 

 

11/03/2024 FINANCE COMMITTEE  

 

21/03/2024 FULL GOVERNORS  

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

22/04/2024 FINANCE COMMITTEE  

 

02/05/2024 FULL GOVERNORS 

 

20/05/2024 FINANCE COMMITTEE  

 

30/05/2024 FULL GOVERNORS - Proposed Virtual Meeting to solely approve Budget 24.25 

 

13/06/2024 FULL GOVERNORS  

 

1/07/2024 FINANCE COMMITTEE  

 

11/07/2024 FULL GOVERNORS  
Autumn Term 2023 

INSET DAYS - Fri 1st Sep, Fri 29th Sep & Mon 27th Nov  

Term Starts - Friday 1st September 2023 

Half term: Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023 

Term Ends - Friday 15th December 2023  

Spring Term 2024 

INSET DAY - Tue 2nd Jan 

Term Starts - Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Half term: Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024 

Term Ends - Thursday 28th March 2024  

Summer Term 2024 

INSET DAY - Wed 26th Jun 

Term Starts - Monday 15th April 2024 

Half term: Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

Term Ends - Tuesday 23rd July 2024 


